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	Case 1
	Case 2
	Case 3
	Case 4 

	Sex 
	Woman 
	Woman
	Man
	Woman

	Age (years)
	40
	65
	31
	22

	Work (hours per week)
	0 - sick leave 
	25

	0 - sick leave 
	0 - sick leave

	Time since accident (months)
	57
	28
	18
	24

	Other diagnosis 
	Stereopsis insufficient and loose otoliths
	No other diagnosis 
	Previous mTBI and
whiplash
	No other diagnosis 

	Medicine/supplements
	Panodil/aspirin 
	Saroten, omega 3 and magnesium 
	Melatonin pn.
	Panodil/aspirin



